
51
th 

 Bulgarian Open National Parachuting 

Championship  

and   

East European Accuracy Cup  

MONTANA 2016 

04 – 07.08.2016 
 

 

 Name Surname Valid 

License Nr. 

Date of birth Jumps Nr. 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

     

 

Total number of accompanying persons:  

Accommodation – How many rooms: Bungalows or Hotel 

 


